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Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org> Mon, May 18, 2020 at 10:51 AM
To: All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Hey all,

Happy Monday! 

Just so everyone is aware: we have updated the website's homepage to reflect Curbside Pickup in both the sliding
header (along with our COVID and SRC slides) and to the right of the "digital library" section. We also added an entire
page about how curbside will work for patrons under the Using the Library section (dglibrary.org/curbside). Please feel
free to refer to this page and send patrons to it. 

Let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,
Cindy 

--  
Cindy Khatri | Public Relations Manager
Pronouns: she, her, hers 
Downers Grove Public Library
1050 Curtiss Street
Downers Grove, IL 60515
(630) 960-1200 ext. 4296
www.dglibrary.org

Karen Neal <kneal@dglibrary.org> Mon, May 18, 2020 at 11:04 AM
To: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Hi Cindy, 

Great job! Should be extremely clear to our DGPL patrons. I hadn't even thought about donations

Karen Neal
Adult and Teen Services Librarian 
Downers Grove Public Library
kneal@dglibrary.org
What I'm reading:  Barefoot Summer by Susan Mallery
What I'm listening to: The Cruelest Month by Louise Penny 
[Quoted text hidden]

Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org> Mon, May 18, 2020 at 11:21 AM
To: Karen Neal <kneal@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Great Job, Cindy and Team!!!! That's perfect. 

Julie M. Milavec | Library Director
Pronouns: she, her, hers 
Downers Grove Public Library
1050 Curtiss Street
Downers Grove, IL 60515
(630) 960-1200 ext. 4300
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Kathryn Moran <kmoran@dglibrary.org> Mon, May 18, 2020 at 11:42 AM
To: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Cindy,

This looks great - Thank you.

Kathy

On Mon, May 18, 2020 at 10:51 AM Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org> Mon, May 18, 2020 at 5:09 PM
To: Kathryn Moran <kmoran@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Job well done!

Sandy
[Quoted text hidden]

Kathryn Hoos <khoos@dglibrary.org> Tue, May 19, 2020 at 12:35 AM
To: Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Kathryn Moran <kmoran@dglibrary.org>, Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Cindy,
It looks great. Thank you, for your hard work. 

Kitty Hoos 
Downers Grove Public Library 
Circulation Department
[Quoted text hidden]
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